3U-IPS-xT-DS
3U Rackmount IP Server w/Redundant PS and Removable Drives - 60TB to 256TB Hard drive
•	 Intel Core Ultra 7 265 Processor, 30MB Cache, up to 5.30 GHz
•	 16 Hot Swappable Drives
•	 16 GB RAM
•	 Storage up to 256TB
•	 Arkiv, STORM, LEGEND, or 3rd party software such as ExacqVision™, Genetec™, Milestone™,
Avigilon™, and more

Certification
Titanium Certified
General
Dimensions
132 mm x 437 mm x 647 mm
Weight
75 lbs
Color
Black
Certifications
BSMI, CCC, CE/EMC, UL/CB
Warranty
3 years
Order information
Part number Storage
3U-IPS-60T-DS 60 TB
3U-IPS-70T-DS 70 TB
3U-IPS-80T-DS 80 TB
3U-IPS-90T-DS 90 TB
3U-IPS-100T-DS 100 TB
3U-IPS-110T-DS 110 TB
3U-IPS-120T-DS 120 TB
3U-IPS-130T-DS 130 TB
3U-IPS-140T-DS 140 TB
3U-IPS-150T-DS 150 TB
3U-IPS-160T-DS 160 TB
3U-IPS-176T-DS 176 TB
3U-IPS-192T-DS 192 TB
3U-IPS-208T-DS 208 TB
3U-IPS-224T-DS 224 TB
3U-IPS-240T-DS 240 TB
3U-IPS-256T-DS 256 TB